
 

 

 

Orange CPD Conference  
Saturday, 22 March 2025, Greenhouse of Orange 

9:00 - 

9:30 
 

9:30 – 

10:40 
 

10:40 

11:00 -

11:40 
 

11:40 - 

12:20 
 

12:20 

1:20 - 

2:00 
 

2:00 - 

2:40 
 

 

2:40  

3:00 - 

3:40 

 
 

3:40 - 

4:20 

 

 

 
END 

Program version 6/02/2025 

    

Ethics and Professional 

Responsibility 

Practice Management 

and Business Skills 

Substantive Law, 

Practice and Procedure, 

and Evidence 
Barristers’ Skills 

 

 


